Plumbing and Drainage Solutions
MARLEY
Large Diameter
Stormwater Solutions
175mm — 375mm
1  |  Plumbing and Drainage Solutions
THE MARLEY LARGE DIAMETER
STORMWATER SOLUTION

|  2
MARLEY STORMWATER BENDS AND
PLAIN JUNCTIONS (uPVC INJECTION MOULDED)
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PIPE SIZE ANGLE DN (ID) DN1 (ID)
BENDS Plain Bends 45° (F&F)
701M.175.45 175 45° 200 -
701A.225.45 225 45° 250 -
701A.300.45 300 45° 315 -
701A.375.45 375 45° 400 -
Plain Bends 90° (F&F)
701M.175.90 175 90° 200 -
701A.225.90 225 90° 250 -
701A.300.90 300 90° 315 -
701A.375.90 375 90° 400 -
PLAIN JUNCTIONS Plain Junction 45° (F&F)
704M.175.45 175 x 175 45° 200 200
704A.225.45 225 X 225 45° 250 250
704A.300.45 300 X 300 45° 315 315
Plain Junction 90° (F&F)
704M.175.90 175 x 175 90° 200 200
704A.225.90 225 X 225 90° 250 250
704A.300.90 300 X 300 90° 315 315
Amyroo fittings are suitable for above ground use and have a tapered socket (see page 2 for clarification)
REDI fittings need to be painted if installed above ground and have a parallel socket (see page 2 for clarification)

D
N
1
D
N
DN
DN1 DN
DN1
45°
45° 88°
88°
3  |  Plumbing and Drainage Solutions
DN
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE PIPE SIZE ANGLE DN (ID) DN1 (ID)
REDUCING JUNCTIONS Reducing Junction 45°
704M.175.100.45MF 175 x 100 45° 200 110
704M.175.150.45MF 175 x 150 45° 200 160
704A.225.150.45 225 x 150 45° 250 160
704M.225.175.45MF 225 x 175 45° 250 200
Reducing Junction 90°
704M.175.150.90FF 175 x 150 90° 200 160
LEVEL INVERT Level Invert Taper Stormwater SCJ M+F (Level Invert Reducer) DN (OD)
723.175.100 175 x 100 - 200 110
723M.175.150 175 X 150 - 200 160
723M.225.100 225 X 100 - 250 110
723A.225.150 225 X 150 - 250 160
723M.225.175 225 x 175 - 250 200
723A.300.150 300 X 150 - 315 160
723M.300.175 300 x 175 - 315 200
723A.300.225 300 x 225 - 315 250
723A.375.150 375 X 150 - 400 160
DN
DN1